Lumi LED Light Bar
Model Dimensions(mm) LED Q’ty Power
Consumption(W)
Color
Temperature
Luminous
IntensityDC12V
LMS-300 300(L)x18.8(W)x10.4(H) 18 4.5
3500~5300K 5500mcd
(Dimmable)
LMS-580 580(L)x18.8(W)x10.4(H) 36 9
LMS-860 860(L)x18.8(W)x10.4(H) 54 13.5
LMS-1000 1000(L)x18.8(W)x10.4(H) 63 15.8
LMS-1140 1140(L)x18.8(W)x10.4(H) 72 18
LMS-1420 1420(L)x18.8(W)x10.4(H) 90 22.5
Lumi LED Light Bar
Available Sizes & Specifications
Applications
LED Lumi Light Bar can be applied to every place